Space
C201
C202
C203-204
C205-206

C207
C208
C209

C210
C211
C212A
C212B
C213
C214-215
C216-217
C218-219
C220-221
C222

C223
C224-225
C226-228
C229

C230

C231
C232-233
C234
C235
C236-237
C238-239
C240
C241
C242
C243
C244-245
C246

Name

Kenneth Dix

Chanetra Jones-new

Nicole & Fallon (Bobbi) Savell
Stacy Cook

Yolanda Woods
Tiffany Gill-new
Alexandria McCuiston

Paul & Cindy St Onge

Betty Rose Thompson

Kathy Harris

Carla Hoskins

Nicole & Fallon (Bobbi) Savell
Kenny & Shannon Hall
Tiffany Ashcraft

Lee Pettersen

Becky Bobo Tidwell

Mary Naifeh

Robert Spicer
Chris Wilcox
Andrew Proulx
Glen Spicer

Patty Holt

Kevin Keeling

Jim Keeling

Joshua Yates (Keeling)
Misty Willis-new

Julia Barham/Betty Green
Marsha Donnell
Stephen Childers
Phillip Russell

Chris & Aimee Ross
Marie Burkholder
Thomas Toler

Julie Murray

Business Name
Go Dog Treats LLC
Uptown Creations

The Brittle Lady
Tiffaney's Sweet Treat's & More
The Twenty-nine Eleven Co.

Autumn Creek Woodturning
Mama Rose Originals

Razzberry Beret
Elbie Sue's
Mary's Wood Designs

Just Bite Me

Fox Run Leather Designs
Childers Blacksmithing

A C Custom Art

Hand Woven Baskets
Wood Decoys and Things
45 South EDC

Craft

fishing rod lamps, wooden boxes

Healthy gourmet pet food

childrens clothing, mommy & me matching shirts and outfits

tshirts, sweatshirts, home fragrance, handmade soap, body butter, patch hats, jewelry, neck fans, clothing, bags

Peanut & Pecan Brittle

Mini Cakes, cookies, breads, push pop cakes, cake pops, brownies, and rock candy

Laundry Soap & Detergent, foaming hand soaps, mop soaps, car freshies, body oils, body sprays, room sprays,
frangrance oils

wood bowls, wood vases with seed flowers, bird feeders, cheese boards, confetti oil lamps

embroidered hooded children towels, baby gowns & other baby items, crocheted items, etc.

leather braclets, belts, wallets, purses

handmade jewelry, custom hats, graphic shirts, koozies

childrens clothing, mommy & me matching shirts and outfits

sublimation shirts, blankets, pillows, tea towels, and baby/kids clothes

door hangers, sublimated canvas prints, painted dough bowls

women clothes & jewelry

t-shirts, sweatshirts, hairbows, laser engraved cutting boards, keychains, coasters, water bottle, knives
charcuterie boards, bird houses, wooden magnetic knife holders, cheese cutters, wood herb boxes, alcohol ink
coasters, wood home décor

pottery.

Food: fish & chips, philly steak, Italian sausage, fries, funnel cakes

Food: mini donuts

wood work-plaques, cutting boards, bottle openers, wall hangings, magnets, ornaments, trays, bowls, keychains,
canvas photos, laser artwork

quilts, kitchen towels, bowl holders, potato bags, dog bandanas, burp cloths, bibs, tag blankets, aprons, crayon rolls,
card holders, other handmade items

spoon rings, leather work, permanent jewelry

Pottery, leather, jewelry, plushies, jams, jelly, canned goods, freeze dried candy

Biscuit Buckets w/ additional cloths, handmade wooden cocoa/coffee caddies, embroidered hand towels
dolls, scarecrows, cats, pillows, pumpkins, gingerbread witches, crochet afghans, rug hooking, gourds,
hand made leather bags, wristlets, pouches, necklaces, earring and rings, crystals and gems

hand forged items

wooden toys-cars, trucks, log trucks, fire trucks, planes, swords, crossbows

upcycled horseshoe and metal art for yard and home décor

hand woven baskets

hand crafted water fowl decoys

myra bags, dog collars, blankets, keychains



