Space	Name	Business Name	Craft
C201	Kenneth Dix		fishing rod lamps, wooden boxes
C202	Chanetra Jones-new	Go Dog Treats LLC	Healthy gourmet pet food
	Nicole & Fallon (Bobbi) Savell		childrens clothing, mommy & me matching shirts and outfits
C205-206	Stacy Cook	Uptown Creations	tshirts, sweatshirts, home fragrance, handmade soap, body butter, patch hats, jewelry, neck fans, clothing, bags
C207	Yolanda Woods	The Brittle Lady	Peanut & Pecan Brittle
C208	Tiffany Gill-new	Tiffaney's Sweet Treat's & More	Mini Cakes, cookies, breads, push pop cakes, cake pops, brownies, and rock candy
C209	Alexandria McCuiston	The Twenty-nine Eleven Co.	Laundry Soap & Detergent, foaming hand soaps, mop soaps, car freshies, body oils, body sprays, room sprays, frangrance oils
C210	Paul & Cindy St Onge	Autumn Creek Woodturning	wood bowls, wood vases with seed flowers, bird feeders, cheese boards, confetti oil lamps
C211	Betty Rose Thompson	Mama Rose Originals	embroidered hooded children towels, baby gowns & other baby items, crocheted items, etc.
C212A	Kathy Harris		leather braclets, belts, wallets, purses
C212B	Carla Hoskins		handmade jewelry, custom hats, graphic shirts, koozies
C213	Nicole & Fallon (Bobbi) Savell		childrens clothing, mommy & me matching shirts and outfits
C214-215	Kenny & Shannon Hall		sublimation shirts, blankets, pillows, tea towels, and baby/kids clothes
C216-217	Tiffany Ashcraft		door hangers, sublimated canvas prints, painted dough bowls
C218-219	Lee Pettersen	Razzberry Beret	women clothes & jewelry
C220-221	Becky Bobo Tidwell	Elbie Sue's	t-shirts, sweatshirts, hairbows, laser engraved cutting boards, keychains, coasters, water bottle, knives
C222	Mary Naifeh	Mary's Wood Designs	charcuterie boards, bird houses, wooden magnetic knife holders, cheese cutters, wood herb boxes, alcohol ink
			coasters, wood home décor
C223	Robert Spicer		pottery.
C224-225	Chris Wilcox		Food: fish & chips, philly steak, Italian sausage, fries, funnel cakes
C226-228	Andrew Proulx	Just Bite Me	Food: mini donuts
C229	Glen Spicer		wood work-plaques, cutting boards, bottle openers, wall hangings, magnets, ornaments, trays, bowls, keychains, canvas photos, laser artwork
C230	Patty Holt		quilts, kitchen towels, bowl holders, potato bags, dog bandanas, burp cloths, bibs, tag blankets, aprons, crayon rolls,
C230	ratty noit		card holders, other handmade items
C231	Kevin Keeling		spoon rings, leather work, permanent jewelry
C232-233	Jim Keeling		Pottery, leather, jewelry, plushies, jams, jelly, canned goods, freeze dried candy
C234	Joshua Yates (Keeling)		
C235	Misty Willis-new		Biscuit Buckets w/ additional cloths, handmade wooden cocoa/coffee caddies, embroidered hand towels
C236-237	Julia Barham/Betty Green		dolls, scarecrows, cats, pillows, pumpkins, gingerbread witches, crochet afghans, rug hooking, gourds,
C238-239	Marsha Donnell	Fox Run Leather Designs	hand made leather bags, wristlets, pouches, necklaces, earring and rings, crystals and gems
C240	Stephen Childers	Childers Blacksmithing	hand forged items
C241	Phillip Russell		wooden toys-cars, trucks, log trucks, fire trucks, planes, swords, crossbows
C242	Chris & Aimee Ross	A C Custom Art	upcycled horseshoe and metal art for yard and home décor
C243	Marie Burkholder	Hand Woven Baskets	hand woven baskets
C244-245	Thomas Toler	Wood Decoys and Things	hand crafted water fowl decoys
C246	Julie Murray	45 South EDC	myra bags, dog collars, blankets, keychains